Duifkampioenschap (6 vl.)

Kleine Westhoek - MFC Mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 83

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 1027

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1983.1518
2 1983.1518
3 1984.9001
4 1984.0435
5 1983.1305
6 1940.0861
7 1983.1518
8 1984.9001
9 1983.9309
10 1983.9309
11 1983.1518
12 1983.1305
13 1983.1518
14 1983.9309
15 1907.0414
16 1984.0061
17 1907.9138
18 1983.1305
19 1983.1518
20 1984.0231
21 1948.9053
22 1983.1518
23 1984.0028
24 1983.1526
25 1983.1526
26 1983.9309
27 1984.0028
28 1983.1518
29 1948.0844
30 1940.0624
31 1983.0059
32 1983.1518
33 1940.9020
34 1983.1518
35 1940.0861
36 1983.0059
37 1983.9309
38 1984.0435
39 1984.0770
40 1948.9053
41 1940.0861
42 1948.0844
43 1983.0091
44 1948.0844
45 1983.1518
46 1983.1186
47 1940.0861
48 1983.1879
49 1983.9309
50 1940.9062

HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
K&A DE ROOIJ
H.HEEREN

Fr de Nijs

W.J. Vriens

HOK HUIJSMANS
K&A DE ROOlIJ
DOOIJ COMB. DE.
DOOIJ COMB. DE.
HOK HUIJSMANS
Fr de Nijs

HOK HUIJSMANS
DOOIJ COMB. DE.
PLOMPEN A.

ERIK van den BRINK
SCHOONEN-DOELAND

Fr de Nijs

HOK HUIJSMANS
SCHRAUWEN J.
F. van Linden & Zn
HOK HUIJSMANS
GOOSSENS H.

G Haisch

G Haisch

DOOIJ COMB. DE.
GOOSSENS H.
HOK HUIJSMANS
J. van Oirschot JR
J. van Oosterbosch
Frans Bril

HOK HUIJSMANS
Comb Vriens

HOK HUIJSMANS
W.J. Vriens

Frans Bril

DOOIJ COMB. DE.
H.HEEREN

D. ADRIAANSEN
F. van Linden & Zn
W.J. Vriens

J. van Oirschot JR
Johan Smits

J. van Oirschot JR
HOK HUIJSMANS
Jos Verbraeken
W.J. Vriens

Ronny Schrauwen
DOOIJ COMB. DE.
Gebr Clarijs

Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
OSSENDRECHT
OSSENDRECHT
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
OSSENDRECHT
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Bergen op Zoom
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
OSSENDRECHT
Putte
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
OSSENDRECHT
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
Putte
Ossendrecht
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Ossendrecht
OSSENDRECHT
Hoogerheide
WOENSDRECHT
Putte
Ossendrecht
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Ossendrecht
HOOGERHEIDE
OSSENDRECHT
Ossendrecht

NL 17-3724539
NL 17-3724542
NL 18-3811717
NL 18-1198293
NL 19-1759109
NL 18-5006478
NL 17-3724604
NL 18-3811718
NL 18-1196695
NL 19-3920850
NL 17-3724541
NL 17-1377915
NL 16-1594011
NL 19-3920849
NL 19-1728743
NL 18-1198491
NL 18-1164436
NL 17-3724500
NL 18-3811477
NL 18-1198560
NL 16-1615079
NL 17-3724529
NL 19-1759252
NL 18-3832670
NL 17-3734021
NL 19-1757650
NL 18-1198527
NL 17-3724538
NL 19-3916386
NL 19-1744569
NL 15-1813970
NL 18-3811438
NL 18-1181872
NL 18-3811419
NL 19-1744404
NL 18-1196847
NL 19-1757645
NL 15-1815059
NL 18-1198374
NL 19-1746416
NL 19-1744417
NL 17-3719627
NL 17-1378518
NL 15-3518600
NL 15-1777233
NL 18-1196906
NL 19-1744435
NL 16-1628707
NL 19-1757665
NL 15-1796065
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4900,11
4892,67
4658,15
4564,09
4535,48
4419,63
4403,15
4342,02
4237,23
4213,53
4182,29
4167,36
4071,60
4046,90
4003,76
3875,76
3811,16
3785,41
3781,94
3752,46
3728,11
3614,96
3591,46
3557,13
3552,13
3480,73
3474,44
3436,99
3431,22
3424,28
3336,79
3323,57
3304,88
3281,02
3268,35
3264,06
3239,96
3225,38
3216,04
3203,90
3187,28
3180,50
3178,86
3152,55
3123,83
3090,98
3074,42
3057,69
3046,76
3015,58
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Venira Rekenaar



